POLYCARBONATE AND
FIBERGLASS ENCLOSURES
For more information, call 1-800-888-4784 (4STI) or visit www.sti-usa.com
	KEY FEATURES
	 General Information
· �Made in the U.S.A.
·	Three year guarantee against breakage
of polycarbonate in normal use (one

Taylor House
34 Sherwood Road
Bromsgrove, Worcestershire
B60 3DR, England
Tel: +44 (0)1527 520 999
Fax: +44 (0)1527 501 999
Printed in U.S.A., © 2018 Safety Technology International, Inc. 10/18Subject to change without notice.
	  SIZE ID	 VARIABLE HT.	 DEAD FRONT	 VARIABLE HT.	 ALUMINUM
	  HEIGHT	 SWING PANEL	 SWING PANEL	 STATIONARY	 OR
	  &			   PANEL	 FIBERGLASS
	  WIDTH				    BACK PANEL
	0606	 N/A	 N/A	 EFVHA0606	 BP*0606
	0806	 EFVSA0806	 EFDAFA0806	 EFVHA0806	 BP*0806
	0808	 EFVSA0808	 EFDAFA0808	 EFVHA0808	 BP*0808
	1008	 EFVSA1008	 EFDAFA1008	 EFVHA1008	 BP*1008
	1210	 EFVSA1210	 EFDAFA1210	 EFVHA1210	 BP*1210
	1412	 EFVSA1412	 EFDAFA1412	 EFVHA1412	 BP*1412
	1614	 EFVSA1614	 EFDAFA1614	 EFVHA1614	 BP*1614
	1816	 EFVSA1816	 EFDAFA1816	 EFVHA1816	 BP*1816
	2016	 EFVSA2016	 EFDAFA2016	 EFVHA2016	 BP*2016
		  REQUIRES CORNER POST KIT AND 	 REQUIRES	 MOUNTS TO
		  SWING PANEL BRACKET KIT FOR	 CORNER POST	 THE BOTTOM
		  EACH PANEL	 KIT AND
			   STATIONARY	   TO VARY

				    BRACKET KIT
FIBERGLASS PANELS
	  COVER	 CORNER	 SWING PANEL	 STATIONARY
	 DEPTH	 POST KIT	 BRACKET KIT	 PANEL
				    BRACKET KIT
	 4”	 EF4POST	 EFSPBKT	 EFAPBKT
	 6”	 EF6POST	 EFSPBKT	 EFAPBKT
	 8”	 EF8POST	 EFSPBKT	 EFAPBKT
	 10”	 EF10POST	 EFSPBKT	 EFAPBKT
BRACKET KIT REQUIRED FOR EACH PANEL.
 CAN USE MULTIPLE PANELS IN AN ENCLOSURE.
FIBERGLASS BRACKET KITS
	SIZE ID	 BACK PANEL	 BACK PANEL	 BACK PANEL
	HEIGHT &	 ALUMINUM	 FIBERGLASS	 POLYCARBONATE
WIDTH
	0606	 BPA0606	 BPF0606	 N/A
	0806	 BPA0806	 BPF0806	 N/A
	0808	 BPA0808	 BPF0808	 N/A
	1008	 BPA1008	 BPF1008	 N/A
	1010	 BPA1010	 N/A	 BPP1010
	1210	 BPA1210	 BPF1210	 N/A
	1412	 BPA1412	 BPF1412	 N/A
	1614	 BPA1614	 BPF1614	 N/A
	1816	 BPA1816	 BPF1816	 N/A
	2016	 BPA2016	 BPF2016	 N/A
	2424	 BPA2424	 BPF2424	 BPP2424
REQUIRES EPSPBKT TO VARY HEIGHT
OR CREATE SWING PANEL
POLYCARBONATE PANELS
POLYCARBONATE BRACKET KITS